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Results
 
#401  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

4A District: 1:35.08 2022$ Newport

N Xu, C Koh, D Ling, L Campbell

AAA1:33.21

AAC1:34.74

4AST1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:35.08$ 4AST

Xu, Nathan 9 Koh, Christian 11

Ling, Dylan 12 Campbell, Liam 11

25.45 25.85 20.9622.82

ASKY2 1:38.72 4AST

Lee, Terry 9 Tran, Justin 12

Lee, Charles 10 Lewis, Kyle 12

25.79 27.90 21.8023.23

ARED3 1:39.10 4AST

Greenmun, Aidan 12 Misiuda, Igi 11

Sattari, Noah 9 Medvinsky, Jonah 9

25.69 27.18 21.5524.68

AISSY4 1:39.90 4AST

Lee, Jae 9 Zablocki, Owen 12

Aaselund, Cameron 11 Yount, Karl 12

27.14 27.35 21.6223.79

ANC5 1:39.96 4AST

Da, Andrew 10 Joshi, Amey 10

Pak, Joshua 11 Kim, Tayne 10

25.67 27.11 47.18

AEASTL6 1:46.53   18.0

Shrivastava, Shaurya 10 Yao, Derek 9

Hallmann, Felix 11 Lamansky, Mark 10

28.00 28.97 23.4526.11

B - Final

AMTSI7 1:55.08   14.0

Cezar, Logan 10 Ruffin, Nathan 10

Espeland, Jake 9 Guinn, Tanner 10

ABOTH--- DQ

Hooda, Lakshey 12 Rovetta, Phillip 10

Vega, Bruno 12 Wyant, Collin 12

 
#401  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

4A District: 1:35.08 2022$ Newport

N Xu, C Koh, D Ling, L Campbell

AAA1:33.21

AAC1:34.74

4AST1:40.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASKY1 1:38.79 q4AST

Lee, Terry 9 Tran, Justin 12

Lee, Charles 10 Lewis, Kyle 12

25.61 27.79 22.0323.36

AISSY2 1:39.86 q4AST

Lee, Jae 9 Zablocki, Owen 12

Aaselund, Cameron 11 Yount, Karl 12

26.58 27.38 21.6724.23

ANC3 1:40.04 q

Da, Andrew 10 Joshi, Amey 10

Pak, Joshua 11 Kim, Tayne 10

25.66 26.94 23.5523.89

ARED4 1:40.52 q

Greenmun, Aidan 12 Misiuda, Igi 11

Sattari, Noah 9 Medvinsky, Jonah 9

25.81 27.52 22.0925.10

ANEW5 1:42.07 q

Lee, Jacob 10 Li, Max 9

Sunwoo, Mason 10 Broadwell, Sean 10

26.08 28.53 23.1624.30

AEASTL6 1:46.06 q

Shrivastava, Shaurya 10 Yao, Derek 9

Hallmann, Felix 11 Lamansky, Mark 10

27.71 28.54 23.5826.23

AMTSI7 1:55.74 q

Ruffin, Nathan 10 Espeland, Jake 9

Cezar, Logan 10 Visk, Callahan 10

29.41 34.26 25.7326.34

ABOTH8 1:56.70 q

Hooda, Lakshey 12 Rovetta, Phillip 10

Vega, Bruno 12 Wyant, Collin 12

26.09 34.48 25.9930.14

 
#402  Boys 200 Yard Free

4A District: 1:40.51 2014$ Edward Kim

AAA1:38.40

AAC1:40.13

4AST1:47.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Ping, Evan1 1:47.46   16.0

24.78 26.83 28.2427.61

MTSI  9Boivin, Jay2 1:50.11   13.0

25.97 28.32 27.5528.27

NEW 11Hou, Neo3 1:50.29   12.0

25.82 28.40 27.4528.62

SKY 10Dillon, Matthew4 1:51.08   11.0

25.35 28.12 28.2029.41

NC 10Da, Andrew5 1:53.16   10.0

26.45 28.37 29.5228.82

NEW 9Koo, Kevin6 1:55.36   9.0

25.67 28.71 30.5330.45

B - Final

SKY 11Pelham, Benjamin7 1:51.64   7.0

25.36 27.89 29.3029.09

SKY  9Jung, Aiden8 1:54.40   5.0

26.69 28.94 28.7829.99

RED  9Jain, Aarjav9 1:54.55   4.0

26.39 29.26 28.9729.93

EASTL 12Yi, Matthew10 1:56.70   3.0

27.11 29.74 29.5330.32

EASTL  9D'Souza, Calvin11 1:59.28   2.0

28.16 30.25 30.1130.76

RED  9Wang, Andy12 1:59.55   1.0

27.37 30.83 30.3431.01

 
#402  Boys 200 Yard Free

4A District: 1:40.51 2014$ Edward Kim

AAA1:38.40

AAC1:40.13

4AST1:47.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 11Ping, Evan1 1:50.98 q

25.34 27.67 29.3828.59

MTSI  9Boivin, Jay2 1:51.27 q

26.30 28.41 27.8328.73

SKY 10Dillon, Matthew3 1:52.27 q

25.49 28.50 28.8429.44

NEW 11Hou, Neo4 1:52.30 q

25.85 28.40 29.1428.91

NEW 9Koo, Kevin5 1:52.69 q

26.14 29.02 27.7029.83

NC 10Da, Andrew6 1:53.52 q

26.08 28.55 29.0529.84

SKY  9Jung, Aiden7 1:54.42 q

26.55 29.05 28.9629.86

SKY 11Pelham, Benjamin8 1:54.76 q

26.59 29.23 29.2529.69

EASTL 12Yi, Matthew9 1:56.48 q

26.87 28.90 30.6430.07

RED  9Jain, Aarjav10 1:57.20 q

27.07 29.74 29.9030.49

RED  9Wang, Andy11 1:59.12 q

26.63 30.12 31.5930.78

EASTL  9D'Souza, Calvin12 1:59.54 q

27.77 30.38 30.4830.91

RED 10Padgett, Dane13 2:00.38

26.08 29.33 33.4031.57

ISSY 10Sullivan, Ronan14 2:01.11

27.02 31.03 31.2231.84

RED 11Claux, Alexandre15 2:01.62

26.99 30.32 32.4431.87

EASTL  9Li, Kyle16 2:02.76

28.06 30.81 31.6232.27

MTSI  9Duran, Colin17 2:05.78

28.91 32.04 32.1432.69

NC 10Grout, James--- SCR

NEW 9Hou, Eli--- SCR

ISSY  9Abdelrahman, Omar--- SCR

SKY 12Avant, Preston--- SCR

ISSY  9Kim, Ian--- SCR

 
#403  Boys 200 Yard IM

4A District: 1:52.22 2020$ Nathan Lee

AAA1:49.57

AAC1:51.57

4AST2:00.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

INGL 12Laird, Noah1 1:52.24 4AST

24.72 28.79 26.6132.12
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Results
A - Final ...   (#403  Boys 200 Yard IM)

NEW 11Koh, Christian2 1:54.11 4AST

24.78 28.97 27.7532.61

SKY 10Lee, Charles3 1:54.12 4AST

24.23 29.63 27.6332.63

RED  9Medvinsky, Jonah4 1:55.41 4AST

25.36 30.60 27.0832.37

RED 11Zheng, Allen5 1:57.65 4AST

25.65 30.64 27.3434.02

NC 10Joshi, Amey6 2:04.79   9.0

26.45 32.10 31.3734.87

B - Final

NEW 12Cao, Albert7 2:00.82   7.0

26.31 31.54 27.7835.19

NEW 9Li, Max8 2:01.09   5.0

26.89 30.57 28.9734.66

NEW 9Cao, Andrew9 2:02.90   4.0

26.75 31.22 29.1035.83

ISSY  9Liu, Anthony10 2:08.22   3.0

28.67 31.89 30.1837.48

SKY  9Guo, Max11 2:08.23   2.0

27.88 33.27 31.0136.07

RED  9Sattari, Noah12 2:12.32   1.0

28.13 33.48 31.0039.71

 
#403  Boys 200 Yard IM

4A District: 1:52.22 2020$ Nathan Lee

AAA1:49.57

AAC1:51.57

4AST2:00.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 10Lee, Charles1 1:54.34 q4AST

24.11 29.28 28.9132.04

INGL 12Laird, Noah2 1:57.05 q4AST

25.62 29.54 27.2934.60

NEW 11Koh, Christian3 1:57.42 q4AST

25.41 29.20 28.9833.83

RED  9Medvinsky, Jonah4 1:58.39 q4AST

25.74 32.34 27.2233.09

RED 11Zheng, Allen5 1:58.80 q4AST

25.83 30.57 27.7634.64

NC 10Joshi, Amey6 2:01.15 q

26.07 31.29 29.7034.09

NEW 9Li, Max7 2:03.33 q

27.66 32.06 29.2834.33

NEW 12Cao, Albert8 2:03.66 q

26.73 32.14 28.5836.21

NEW 9Cao, Andrew9 2:05.04 q

26.62 31.31 29.9437.17

SKY  9Guo, Max10 2:07.04 q

27.30 34.27 31.4634.01

ISSY  9Liu, Anthony11 2:08.45 q

28.36 31.62 30.3538.12

RED  9Sattari, Noah12 2:10.82 q

27.67 32.37 30.0440.74

SKY  9Ono-Chan, Lucas13 2:11.08

28.18 32.64 31.5838.68

WOOD 11Popov, Alex14 2:11.21

28.31 34.49 31.4736.94

ISSY 10Hu, Bryson15 2:12.98

28.38 33.83 32.5538.22

SKY  9Anand, Milan16 2:13.24

28.09 34.90 32.3337.92

RED 10Saravanan, Aadhav17 2:13.63

28.17 33.70 31.8739.89

EASTL  9Yao, Derek18 2:14.13

29.91 37.58 32.2034.44

ISSY  9Li, Harrison19 2:14.36

29.17 35.53 32.5137.15

EASTL 11Madhugiri, Ameya20 2:15.99

29.78 33.86 31.5340.82

ISSY 10Hong, Alexander21 2:16.14

30.09 35.06 31.6939.30

EASTLLundblad, Lawrence22 2:18.41

29.67 37.11 33.0338.60

 
#404  Boys 50 Yard Free

4A District: 20.94 2022$ Liam Campbell

AAA20.54

AAC20.91

4AST22.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Campbell, Liam1 20.94$ 4AST

ISSY 12Yount, Karl2 22.15 4AST

SKY 12Lewis, Kyle3 22.26   12.0

NEW 10Sunwoo, Mason4 22.45   11.0

SKY  9Lazar, Daniel5 22.78   10.0

NEW 10Broadwell, Sean6 22.89   9.0

B - Final

ISSY 11Aaselund, Cameron7 22.99   7.0

RED 11Gallager, Grant8 23.21   5.0

EASTL 11Hallmann, Felix9 23.25   4.0

NEW 11Choi, Evan10 23.33   3.0

ISSY 12Zhang, Tuan11 23.42   2.0

SKY 11Brooks, Jackson12 23.62   1.0

 
#404  Boys 50 Yard Free

4A District: 20.94 2022$ Liam Campbell

AAA20.54

AAC20.91

4AST22.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 11Campbell, Liam1 21.78 q4AST

ISSY 12Yount, Karl2 22.21 q4AST

NEW 10Sunwoo, Mason3 22.36 q

SKY 12Lewis, Kyle4 22.56 q

SKY  9Lazar, Daniel5 22.83 q

NEW 10Broadwell, Sean6 22.85 q

WOOD 11Major, Levi7 23.01 q

ISSY 11Aaselund, Cameron8 23.08 q

NEW 11Choi, Evan9 23.39 q

ISSY 12Zhang, Tuan10 23.42 q

RED 11Gallager, Grant*11 23.47 q

SKY 11Brooks, Jackson*11 23.47 q

EASTL 11Hallmann, Felix13 23.77

SKY 12Tran, Justin14 23.82

RED 12Kannam, Suhas15 23.87

EASTL 10Lamansky, Mark16 24.03

INGL 11Mo, Don17 24.46

NC 10Kim, Tayne18 24.59

EASTL 11Campbell, Caden19 24.61

EASTL 11Balt, Alexander20 24.70

MTSI 10Cezar, Logan*21 24.73

RED 10Padgett, Dane*21 24.73

ISSY 11Gamble, Chase23 24.88

INGL 11Su, Stephen24 25.00

MTSI  9Espeland, Jake25 25.01

MTSI 10Ruffin, Nathan26 25.18

WOOD 10Johnson, Carter27 25.30

NC 10Grout, James28 25.47

WOOD 12Kim, Bryan29 25.61

MTSI 10Visk, Callahan30 26.02

RED 10Greenmun, Nathan--- SCR

INGL 11Shrestha, Arvin--- SCR

NC 11Venugopalan, Pranav--- SCR

NC 11Aladwan, Aziz--- SCR

 
#405  Boys 1 mtr Diving

4A District: 540.70 2020$ Robert Gref

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

ISSY 12Gref, Robert1 501.20   16.0

MTSI  9Mitton, Ty2 457.30   13.0

SKY 11Halter, Zachary3 397.05   12.0

RED 10Mciantire, Cole4 339.45   11.0

WOOD 12Walden, Owen5 260.60   10.0

WOOD 12Armstrong, Ryan6 254.30   9.0

BOTH 10Ellis, Nolan7 237.35   7.0

EASTL  9Mcintosh, Rishabh8 176.75   5.0

 
#406  Boys 100 Yard Fly

4A District: 49.55 2005$ Evan Bernier

AAA48.92

AAC49.95

4AST52.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 12Ling, Dylan1 51.42 4AST

24.31 27.11

NC 11Pak, Joshua2 52.06 4AST

24.35 27.71

NEW 9Xu, Nathan3 53.63   12.0

25.12 28.51

ISSY 11Aaselund, Cameron4 54.18   11.0

25.32 28.86

NEW 10Lee, Jacob5 55.00   10.0

25.86 29.14
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Results
A - Final ...   (#406  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

SKY  9Lee, Terry6 55.90   9.0

26.49 29.41

B - Final

RED 11Zheng, Allen7 54.49   7.0

25.63 28.86

ISSY 12Zablocki, Owen8 55.99   5.0

25.94 30.05

SKY  9Jung, Aiden9 56.40   4.0

26.77 29.63

SKY 10Xie, Li10 57.27   3.0

26.66 30.61

SKY  9Liu, Albert11 57.97   2.0

26.92 31.05

RED 11Claux, Alexandre12 58.44   1.0

27.06 31.38

 
#406  Boys 100 Yard Fly

4A District: 49.55 2005$ Evan Bernier

AAA48.92

AAC49.95

4AST52.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Ling, Dylan1 51.22 q4AST

24.02 27.20

NC 11Pak, Joshua2 52.03 q4AST

24.52 27.51

NEW 9Xu, Nathan3 53.49 q

25.23 28.26

ISSY 11Aaselund, Cameron4 54.04 q

24.98 29.06

NEW 10Lee, Jacob5 54.84 q

25.84 29.00

SKY  9Lee, Terry6 55.29 q

26.66 28.63

SKY  9Jung, Aiden7 56.25 q

26.59 29.66

RED 11Zheng, Allen8 56.77 q

26.50 30.27

ISSY 12Zablocki, Owen9 56.94 q

26.58 30.36

SKY 10Xie, Li10 57.40 q

26.48 30.92

SKY  9Liu, Albert11 57.89 q

26.48 31.41

RED 11Claux, Alexandre12 58.54 q

27.14 31.40

RED  9Sattari, Noah13 58.61

27.47 31.14

NEW 11Hou, Neo14 58.83

26.99 31.84

RED  9Wang, Andy15 59.90

27.97 31.93

INGL 11Su, Stephen16 1:00.09

27.77 32.32

MTSI  9Espeland, Jake17 1:00.96

27.76 33.20

EASTL 11Daniels, Hayden18 1:01.56

28.79 32.77

EASTL 10Shrivastava, Shaurya19 1:03.14

28.09 35.05

ISSY  9Abdelrahman, Omar20 1:03.21

30.29 32.92

MTSI 10Guinn, Tanner21 1:05.49

29.86 35.63

NC 10Zhang, Andrew22 1:09.39

31.37 38.02

NC 10Grout, James--- DQ

29.37 33.88

 
#407  Boys 100 Yard Free

4A District: 45.50 2022$ Liam Campbell

AAA44.95

AAC45.73

4AST49.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Campbell, Liam1 46.41 4AST

22.64 23.77

INGL 12Laird, Noah2 46.53 4AST

22.64 23.89

NEW 11Ping, Evan3 48.17 4AST

23.14 25.03

ISSY 12Yount, Karl4 49.03   11.0

23.56 25.47

EASTL 11Hallmann, Felix5 50.37   10.0

24.24 26.13

WOOD 11Major, Levi6 50.38   9.0

24.24 26.14

B - Final

NEW 10Sunwoo, Mason7 49.72   7.0

23.70 26.02

SKY  9Lazar, Daniel8 50.60   5.0

24.28 26.32

NEW 10Broadwell, Sean9 51.26   4.0

24.98 26.28

RED 12Kannam, Suhas10 51.51   3.0

24.54 26.97

ISSY 12Zhang, Tuan11 51.85   2.0

24.96 26.89

BOTH 12Hooda, Lakshey12 52.65   1.0

25.19 27.46

 
#407  Boys 100 Yard Free

4A District: 45.50 2022$ Liam Campbell

AAA44.95

AAC45.73

4AST49.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 11Campbell, Liam1 47.93 q4AST

23.41 24.52

INGL 12Laird, Noah2 48.78 q4AST

23.56 25.22

ISSY 12Yount, Karl3 48.93 q4AST

23.56 25.37

NEW 11Ping, Evan4 49.07 q

23.55 25.52

EASTL 11Hallmann, Felix5 49.84 q

24.14 25.70

WOOD 11Major, Levi6 49.98 q

24.14 25.84

NEW 10Sunwoo, Mason7 50.21 q

24.16 26.05

WOOD 12Johnson, Logan8 50.38 q

24.05 26.33

SKY  9Lazar, Daniel9 51.01 q

24.38 26.63

NEW 10Broadwell, Sean10 51.09 q

25.07 26.02

RED 12Kannam, Suhas11 51.33 q

24.55 26.78

BOTH 12Hooda, Lakshey12 51.83 q

24.78 27.05

ISSY 12Zhang, Tuan13 51.93

24.72 27.21

ISSY  9Lee, Jae14 52.38

25.21 27.17

RED 12Greenmun, Aidan15 52.40

24.59 27.81

RED 11Misiuda, Igi16 52.55

24.91 27.64

EASTL 11Campbell, Caden17 53.97

25.58 28.39

SKY  9Ono-Chan, Lucas18 54.47

25.98 28.49

EASTL 12Uthaisombut, Patchawit19 54.79

25.96 28.83

INGL 11Mo, Don20 54.86

25.84 29.02

NC  9Nie, Bryan21 55.02

26.31 28.71

RED 10Lam, Ben22 55.49

25.85 29.64

SKY 12Kodaira, Shunya23 55.83

26.85 28.98

MTSI 10Cezar, Logan24 55.84

26.84 29.00
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#407  Boys 100 Yard Free)

WOOD 12Kim, Bryan25 55.94

26.35 29.59

EASTL  9Zheng, Isaac26 56.25

26.39 29.86

SKY 12Avant, Preston27 56.29

27.10 29.19

MTSI 10Visk, Callahan28 57.77

27.27 30.50

INGL 11Shrestha, Arvin29 58.90

27.78 31.12

NC 11Venugopalan, Pranav--- SCR

ISSY 12Yamada, Mizuki--- SCR

MTSI 10Ruffin, Nathan--- SCR

NC  9Nie, Brandon--- SCR

 
#408  Boys 500 Yard Free

4A District: 4:35.99 2007$ Chris Winchell

AAA4:28.38

AAC4:33.10

4AST4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED  9Sreenivasan, Jaiden1 4:51.08 4AST

25.82 28.70 29.6129.67

29.66 29.76 29.60 30.08

29.61 28.57

SKY 12Lewis, Kyle2 4:55.56   13.0

25.96 29.23 29.7729.71

29.87 30.09 30.29 30.59

30.70 29.35

MTSI  9Boivin, Jay3 4:57.24   12.0

27.52 30.09 30.6230.54

30.37 30.91 29.92 30.14

28.99 28.14

NEW 12Cao, Albert4 5:00.24   11.0

26.99 29.59 30.3930.00

30.30 30.73 30.83 31.19

30.57 29.65

SKY 11Brooks, Jackson5 5:00.37   10.0

26.98 29.58 30.3930.11

30.41 30.55 30.92 30.55

30.38 30.50

SKY 10Dillon, Matthew6 5:05.15   9.0

26.18 29.25 30.9430.50

30.95 31.43 31.25 31.49

31.57 31.59

B - Final

SKY 11Pelham, Benjamin7 5:04.49   7.0

26.68 29.84 30.5130.56

31.45 31.69 30.95 31.91

31.66 29.24

NEW 9Li, Max8 5:04.97   5.0

27.82 30.84 31.8331.48

32.12 32.04 31.71 29.31

29.12 28.70

NEW 12Shultz, Ian9 5:09.87   4.0

27.86 31.32 31.8631.72

31.88 31.82 32.16 31.45

30.56 29.24

EASTL 12Yi, Matthew10 5:19.19   3.0

29.22 31.58 32.3431.99

32.22 32.32 32.51 32.41

32.73 31.87

MTSI  9Duran, Colin11 5:23.42   2.0

29.42 32.33 33.2632.83

32.58 32.49 33.05 32.89

32.62 31.95

RED 11Kinsella, Ian12 5:28.11   1.0

28.45 32.29 33.7532.92

33.70 34.14 33.68 33.89

33.18 32.11

 
#408  Boys 500 Yard Free

4A District: 4:35.99 2007$ Chris Winchell

AAA4:28.38

AAC4:33.10

4AST4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED  9Sreenivasan, Jaiden1 4:50.22 q4AST

25.86 29.06 30.3529.91

29.69 29.61 29.73 29.19

29.37 27.45

SKY 11Brooks, Jackson2 4:54.81 q

26.41 29.41 30.1730.25

30.08 29.83 30.56 29.67

29.26 29.17

SKY 12Lewis, Kyle3 4:57.95 q

26.16 29.01 30.3830.01

30.31 30.48 30.74 30.54

30.36 29.96

MTSI  9Boivin, Jay4 4:59.56 q

27.36 29.24 30.4029.76

30.19 30.62 30.96 30.92

30.47 29.64

SKY 10Dillon, Matthew5 5:03.18 q

26.60 29.94 31.1130.64

30.45 30.74 31.06 31.17

31.16 30.31

NEW 12Cao, Albert6 5:04.68 q

27.08 29.75 30.4730.25

30.94 31.23 31.37 32.57

30.03 30.99

SKY 11Pelham, Benjamin7 5:07.23 q

27.20 30.18 30.9430.83

31.65 30.59 31.20 31.88

31.76 31.00

NEW 9Li, Max8 5:10.31 q

27.43 30.82 31.1830.80

31.41 31.77 31.43 31.80

32.16 31.51

EASTL 12Yi, Matthew9 5:17.21 q

27.90 31.03 32.1431.93

32.19 31.87 32.11 32.66

33.10 32.28

NEW 12Shultz, Ian10 5:20.85 q

27.09 30.46 32.5631.44

32.99 33.09 33.20 33.89

34.07 32.06

MTSI  9Duran, Colin11 5:24.20 q

29.75 32.38 33.0033.40

32.98 33.00 32.80 32.56

32.76 31.57

RED 11Kinsella, Ian12 5:24.61 q

27.98 31.71 32.7031.98

32.61 32.98 33.27 34.03

34.52 32.83

RED 10Saravanan, Aadhav13 5:25.49

28.80 31.81 32.7432.74

32.83 33.38 33.66 33.60

32.80 33.13

NEW 11Tang, Adam14 5:26.89

28.87 32.04 33.2332.17

33.75 33.68 33.49 33.62

33.30 32.74

EASTL  9Li, Kyle15 5:33.71

29.03 32.25 33.9333.41

34.47 34.68 35.02 34.86

34.00 32.06

ISSY 10Sullivan, Ronan16 5:34.57

29.22 33.73 34.8534.14

34.83 34.50 34.24 34.21

33.28 31.57

ISSY  9Kim, Ian17 5:38.78

29.56 32.75 34.0032.86

34.36 34.52 35.22 35.74

35.76 34.01

RED 12Kita, Kohki18 5:43.94

29.40 32.82 35.1033.79

35.29 35.41 35.94 36.44

35.78 33.97

ISSY  9Kim, Andrew--- SCR

 
#409  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 1:26.84 2020$ Skyline

N Chrisstoffels, C Huynh, R Zhang, J Kim

AAA1:24.80

AAC1:25.86

4AST1:30.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ARED1 1:30.40 4AST

Zheng, Allen 11 Padgett, Dane 10

Medvinsky, Jonah 9 Misiuda, Igi 11

AWOOD2 1:33.79   26.0

Major, Levi 11 Johnson, Logan 12

Johnson, Carter 10 Popov, Alex 11
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Results
A - Final ...   (#409  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ASKY3 1:34.18   24.0

Lazar, Daniel 9 Ono-Chan, Lucas 9

Jung, Aiden 9 Brooks, Jackson 11

AINGL4 1:35.61   22.0

Su, Stephen 11 Shrestha, Arvin 11

Mo, Don 11 Laird, Noah 12

AISSY5 1:36.04   20.0

Hu, Bryson 10 Gamble, Chase 11

Lee, Jae 9 Zhang, Tuan 12

AEASTL--- DQ

Lamansky, Mark 10 Shrivastava, Shaurya 10

Balt, Alexander 11 Campbell, Caden 11

B - Final

AMTSI7 1:39.21   14.0

Boivin, Jay 9 Visk, Callahan 10

Espeland, Jake 9 Ruffin, Nathan 10

24.38 25.51 24.4224.90

ABOTH8 1:42.96   10.0

Vega, Bruno 12 Rovetta, Phillip 10

Wyant, Collin 12 Hooda, Lakshey 12

25.50 23.78 27.9825.70

ANC9 1:45.57   8.0

Grout, James 10 Venugopalan, Pranav 11

Aladwan, Aziz 11 Nie, Bryan 9

25.65 25.77 25.7928.36

 
#409  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 1:26.84 2020$ Skyline

N Chrisstoffels, C Huynh, R Zhang, J Kim

AAA1:24.80

AAC1:25.86

4AST1:30.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ARED1 1:32.23 q

Padgett, Dane 10 Misiuda, Igi 11

Zheng, Allen 11 Medvinsky, Jonah 9

24.00 22.68 22.2423.31

ASKY2 1:35.72 q

Lazar, Daniel 9 Ono-Chan, Lucas 9

Jung, Aiden 9 Tran, Justin 12

23.41 24.47 23.5624.28

AWOOD3 1:35.82 q

Major, Levi 11 Johnson, Logan 12

Johnson, Carter 10 Popov, Alex 11

24.34 22.99 23.7624.73

AISSY4 1:36.94 q

Hu, Bryson 10 Gamble, Chase 11

Lee, Jae 9 Zhang, Tuan 12

24.94 24.99 23.1923.82

AEASTL5 1:37.64 q

Lamansky, Mark 10 Yao, Derek 9

Balt, Alexander 11 Campbell, Caden 11

24.84 24.80 23.4424.56

AINGL6 1:38.68 q

Su, Stephen 11 Shrestha, Arvin 11

Mo, Don 11 Laird, Noah 12

24.91 27.49 22.3223.96

AMTSI7 1:41.42 q

Boivin, Jay 9 Visk, Callahan 10

Espeland, Jake 9 Ruffin, Nathan 10

26.24 26.13 24.6424.41

ABOTH8 1:42.16 q

Vega, Bruno 12 Rovetta, Phillip 10

Wyant, Collin 12 Hooda, Lakshey 12

24.35 25.63 26.6525.53

ANC9 1:46.95 q

Grout, James 10 Venugopalan, Pranav 11

Aladwan, Aziz 11 Nie, Bryan 9

26.98 26.92 26.1726.88

ANEW--- DQ

Broadwell, Sean 10 Choi, Evan 11

Hou, Neo 11 Ping, Evan 11

22.93 22.94 22.0122.89

 
#410  Boys 100 Yard Back

4A District: 50.47 2018$ Kyle Millis

AAA49.38

AAC50.37

4AST54.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NC 11Pak, Joshua1 53.02 4AST

NC 10Da, Andrew2 54.49 4AST

26.23 28.26

NEW 10Lee, Jacob3 54.90   12.0

27.09 27.81

NEW 9Xu, Nathan4 55.13   11.0

26.67 28.46

SKY  9Lee, Terry5 55.54   10.0

27.20 28.34

BOTH 12Hooda, Lakshey6 57.78   9.0

27.18 30.60

B - Final

SKY 12Tran, Justin7 56.07   7.0

26.81 29.26

WOOD 12Johnson, Logan8 56.52   5.0

27.83 28.69

RED 12Greenmun, Aidan9 56.64   4.0

27.01 29.63

ISSY  9Lee, Jae10 58.41   3.0

27.97 30.44

NEW 9Koo, Kevin11 58.44   2.0

28.82 29.62

RED  9Sreenivasan, Jaiden12 59.65   1.0

28.85 30.80

 
#410  Boys 100 Yard Back

4A District: 50.47 2018$ Kyle Millis

AAA49.38

AAC50.37

4AST54.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NC 11Pak, Joshua1 52.68 q4AST

25.93 26.75

NC 10Da, Andrew2 53.93 q4AST

26.47 27.46

SKY  9Lee, Terry3 54.54 q4AST

26.58 27.96

NEW 9Xu, Nathan4 54.73 q4AST

26.57 28.16

NEW 10Lee, Jacob5 55.02 q

26.76 28.26

BOTH 12Hooda, Lakshey6 55.38 q

26.95 28.43

SKY 12Tran, Justin7 55.86 q

27.58 28.28

WOOD 12Johnson, Logan8 56.42 q

27.72 28.70

RED 12Greenmun, Aidan9 56.90 q

27.29 29.61

ISSY  9Lee, Jae10 57.16 q

27.68 29.48

RED  9Sreenivasan, Jaiden11 57.63 q

27.78 29.85

NEW 9Koo, Kevin12 58.35 q

27.85 30.50

NEW 11Koo, Daniel13 58.70

28.13 30.57

NC 10Kim, Tayne14 58.90

28.55 30.35

EASTL 10Shrivastava, Shaurya15 59.39

28.47 30.92

ISSY  9Liu, Anthony16 59.93

28.43 31.50

RED  9Jain, Aarjav17 1:00.09

29.11 30.98

WOOD 10Johnson, Carter18 1:01.60

30.56 31.04

EASTL  9D'Souza, Calvin19 1:01.89

29.89 32.00

SKY  9Liu, Albert20 1:02.14

30.06 32.08

ISSY 10Hong, Alexander21 1:02.92

30.50 32.42

SKY 10Xie, Li22 1:03.46

30.79 32.67

EASTL 11Madhugiri, Ameya23 1:04.94

31.49 33.45

RED 10Greenmun, Nathan--- SCR
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Results
 
#411  Boys 100 Yard Breast

4A District: 57.52 2022$ Christian Koh

AAA55.84

AAC56.98

4AST1:00.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Koh, Christian1 57.52$ 4AST

26.88 30.64

SKY 10Lee, Charles2 57.74 4AST

27.45 30.29

RED  9Medvinsky, Jonah3 58.83 4AST

27.62 31.21

NC 10Joshi, Amey4 59.48 4AST

27.97 31.51

NEW 12Ling, Dylan5 1:00.67   10.0

28.41 32.26

ISSY 12Zablocki, Owen6 1:04.83   9.0

30.56 34.27

B - Final

RED 11Misiuda, Igi7 1:00.76   7.0

27.86 32.90

SKY 10Cong, Haolin8 1:01.65   5.0

29.70 31.95

EASTL  9Yao, Derek9 1:02.03   4.0

28.94 33.09

NEW 11Choi, Evan10 1:02.66   3.0

29.26 33.40

WOOD 11Popov, Alex11 1:03.20   2.0

30.01 33.19

ISSY 10Hu, Bryson12 1:04.44   1.0

30.23 34.21

 
#411  Boys 100 Yard Breast

4A District: 57.52 2022$ Christian Koh

AAA55.84

AAC56.98

4AST1:00.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY 10Lee, Charles1 57.58 q4AST

27.22 30.36

NEW 11Koh, Christian2 58.90 q4AST

27.18 31.72

NC 10Joshi, Amey3 58.94 q4AST

27.72 31.22

NEW 12Ling, Dylan4 59.65 q4AST

27.66 31.99

RED  9Medvinsky, Jonah5 59.72 q4AST

27.90 31.82

ISSY 12Zablocki, Owen6 59.93 q4AST

27.83 32.10

RED 11Misiuda, Igi7 1:01.54 q

28.54 33.00

EASTL  9Yao, Derek8 1:02.44 q

29.25 33.19

SKY 10Cong, Haolin9 1:02.52 q

29.83 32.69

RED 11Gallager, Grant10 1:02.67 q

29.18 33.49

ISSY 10Hu, Bryson11 1:03.30 q

29.88 33.42

WOOD 11Popov, Alex12 1:03.36 q

29.24 34.12

NEW 11Choi, Evan13 1:03.57

29.21 34.36

SKY  9Guo, Max14 1:03.73

30.19 33.54

RED 11Kinsella, Ian15 1:04.70

30.36 34.34

SKY  9Anand, Milan16 1:06.79

31.41 35.38

ISSY  9Li, Harrison17 1:07.04

31.86 35.18

NEW 9Cao, Andrew18 1:07.32

32.01 35.31

EASTL  9Zheng, Isaac19 1:07.73

31.67 36.06

NC  9Nie, Bryan20 1:07.81

32.26 35.55

ISSY 10Zablocki, Dexter21 1:07.84

31.87 35.97

EASTLLundblad, Lawrence22 1:08.62

32.60 36.02

EASTL 12Uthaisombut, Patchawit23 1:13.38

34.59 38.79

NC 10Ly, Nolan24 1:16.67

35.15 41.52

 
#412  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 3:13.39 2022$ Newport

L Campbell, N Hou, A Cao, E Ping

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

4AST3:21.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 3:13.39$ 4AST

Campbell, Liam 11 Hou, Neo 11

Cao, Albert 12 Ping, Evan 11

21.91 45.50 49.6023.49

24.06 50.61 22.55 47.68

AISSY2 3:20.10 4AST

Aaselund, Cameron 11 Zhang, Tuan 12

Zablocki, Owen 12 Yount, Karl 12

23.54 49.49 50.8724.39

23.71 51.15 22.97 48.59

ASKY3 3:21.32   24.0

Lazar, Daniel 9 Lewis, Kyle 12

Brooks, Jackson 11 Lee, Charles 10

23.70 50.69 50.2123.23

23.83 50.65 23.34 49.77

ARED4 3:25.83   22.0

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 9 Greenmun, Aidan 12

Kannam, Suhas 12 Zheng, Allen 11

25.09 52.19 52.6624.53

16.18 51.27 17.78 49.71

ANC5 3:30.48   20.0

Kim, Tayne 10 Pak, Joshua 11

Da, Andrew 10 Joshi, Amey 10

25.18 52.25 52.9725.15

25.12 52.65 24.72 52.61

AWOOD6 3:32.22   18.0

Major, Levi 11 Kim, Bryan 12

Johnson, Carter 10 Johnson, Logan 12

24.99 51.38 55.1026.23

25.93 54.58 24.22 51.16

B - Final

AEASTL7 3:33.16   14.0

Hallmann, Felix 11 Lamansky, Mark 10

Yi, Matthew 12 Campbell, Caden 11

24.02 50.16 54.3517.96

26.20 54.93 25.30 53.72

AINGL8 3:34.78   10.0

Su, Stephen 11 Shrestha, Arvin 11

Mo, Don 11 Laird, Noah 12

26.24 55.80 57.9227.36

26.10 54.38 22.18 46.68

AMTSI9 3:45.97   8.0

Boivin, Jay 9 Visk, Callahan 10

Ruffin, Nathan 10 Cezar, Logan 10

26.84 1:03.80 49.1518.85

25.97 56.69 26.75 56.33

 
#412  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

4A District: 3:13.39 2022$ Newport

L Campbell, N Hou, A Cao, E Ping

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

4AST3:21.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANEW1 3:20.89 q4AST

Shultz, Ian 12 Koo, Kevin 9

Sunwoo, Mason 10 Campbell, Liam 11

24.47 52.13 50.0523.97

23.77 50.89 22.87 47.82

ASKY2 3:21.79 q

Lazar, Daniel 9 Lewis, Kyle 12

Brooks, Jackson 11 Lee, Charles 10

24.08 51.07 50.1223.18

23.55 49.93 24.28 50.67

AISSY3 3:22.73 q

Aaselund, Cameron 11 Zhang, Tuan 12

Zablocki, Owen 12 Yount, Karl 12

24.04 50.11 51.3124.48

24.96 53.07 22.64 48.24
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#412  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ARED4 3:25.34 q

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 9 Greenmun, Aidan 12

Kannam, Suhas 12 Zheng, Allen 11

24.95 50.91 53.3125.27

24.41 51.31 23.81 49.81

ANC5 3:29.34 q

Kim, Tayne 10 Pak, Joshua 11

Da, Andrew 10 Joshi, Amey 10

25.62 52.47 52.8824.79

24.32 51.53 24.47 52.46

AWOOD6 3:32.73 q

Major, Levi 11 Kim, Bryan 12

Johnson, Carter 10 Johnson, Logan 12

24.84 51.52 55.0825.81

25.71 54.93 23.92 51.20

AEASTL7 3:34.76 q

Lamansky, Mark 10 Campbell, Caden 11

Yi, Matthew 12 Hallmann, Felix 11

25.62 55.85 54.3725.66

25.37 53.91 23.88 50.63

AINGL8 3:35.89 q

Su, Stephen 11 Shrestha, Arvin 11

Mo, Don 11 Laird, Noah 12

25.62 55.06 57.7727.08

26.42 54.99 22.80 48.07

AMTSI9 3:48.10 q

Boivin, Jay 9 Visk, Callahan 10

Ruffin, Nathan 10 Cezar, Logan 10

27.76 57.77 58.0227.09

1:22.48 1:52.31

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 412

1. Newport 320

2. Skyline 243

3. Redmond 173

4. Issaquah 151

5. North Creek 120

6. Woodinville 79

7. Mount Si 76

8. Eastlake 63

9. Inglemoor 61

10. Bothell 27


